
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 06/21/2018 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:56:26 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 6/13/2018 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 6/19/2018 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,ISC1800000010,2 CMA,0210,ISC1800000007,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Next-Gen Firewall Professional Services SUN MANAGEMENT INC 04/10/2018 06/19/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD1800000020,3 CPO,0211,GSD1800000021,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Building 4 Roof Replacement Project TRI STATE ROOFING & SHEET
METAL CO

05/30/2018 06/13/2018 415,376.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1800000003,3 CPO,0310,DNR1800000010,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Winfield Boat Ramp, Parking Lot DANHILL CONSTRUCTION CO 04/19/2018 06/14/2018 1,673,420.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000085,1 CMA,0803,DOT1800000057,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS FLAT SHEET AND PRE-CUT
ALUMINUM

VULCAN INC 04/26/2018 06/19/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000086,2 CPO,0803,DOT1800000040,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Replace existing shingled roof TRI STATE ROOFING & SHEET
METAL CO

05/09/2018 06/19/2018 38,150.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000091,2 CMA,0803,DOT1800000056,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS DIAGNOSTIC VEHICLE SCAN TOOL SNAP ON INDUSTRIAL 05/09/2018 06/14/2018 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

